Networking Communication Components
RT Series
Lan Transformer
Part number: RT12H06
Part name :Giga Transformer Single Port
● Compliant and peak reflow temperature rating 245°C .
●  Meets IEEE802.3 specification.
●  Excellent common mode noise suppression.
● Packaging specification is tube.
      ( RT12H□□ : Tube )
Part Number Code
RT 1 2 H □□
Serial number
Type
Application Category
Ports
Product Symbol
Feature
Administrator
印章
BBXP
印章
BBXP
印章
BBXP
印章
BBXP
印章
REV.                 Description                        Date         Drawn Designed Approved
  A               Specification issued              04.01.2013  Yuxuan.Xuang Yuxuan.Xiang James.Cheng
Administrator
印章
PIN 1
Date Code
RT12H06 XX XX
Maglayer Part Number Year
Week
Mechanical Dimension And Marking
Suggested Land Pattern
Drawn    Yuxuan.Xiang     Designed    Yuxuan.Xiang    Approved   James.Cheng
UNIT mm inch
a
b
c
d
e
15.65
11.00
11.10
8.89
5.33
0.617
0.433
0.437
0.350
0.210
A
B
F
H
g
c
a
RT12H06
UNIT         mm                                   inch
   A      15.65 +0.25/-0.25        0.616 +0.010/-0.010
   B     11.00   +0.25/-0.25      0.433 +0.010/-0.010
   C    11.20   +0.25/-0.25      0.441 +0.010/-0.010
   D      3.00   +0.25/-0.25       0.118 +0.010/-0.010
   E      0.30   +0.05/-0.05       0.012 +0.002/-0.002
   F      1.00   +0.05/-0.05         0.039 +0.002/-0.002
   G    2.00   +0.05/-0.05          0.079 +0.002/-0.002
   H    11.00   +0.25/-0. 25       0.433 +0.010/-0.010
    I    Ø0.40                             Ø0.016
   J     5.33   +0.25/-0.25          0.210 +0.010/-0.010
   K    8.89   +0.25/-0.25          0.350 +0.010/-0.010
E
C